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ADMISSION OPEN FOR JULY - 2021 SESSION

THE PEOPLE'S
UNIVERSITY

IGNOU Announces ADMISSION to its Academic Programmes offered through ODL mode for the JULY - 2021 Session. The
Online Admission Portal of the University can be accessed at https:

15.07.2021

ignouadmission.samarth.edu.in/ Last date:

Programme
Type

MASTER’S
DEGREE
PROGRAMMES

Name Of Programmes

Master of Commerce (MCOM)

Master of Arts (English) (MEG)

Master of Arts (Hindi) (MHD)

Master of Arts (Political Science) (MPS)

Master of Arts (History) (MAH)

Master of Arts (Sociology) (MSO)

Master of Arts (Psychology)

Master of Arts (Economics)

Master of Arts (Public Administration) (MPA)
Master of Library and Information Sciences (MLIS)
Master of Arts (Anthropology) (MAAN)

Master of Arts (Gandhi and Peace Studies) (MGPS)
Master of Computer Applications (MCA_NEW) (Revised)
Master of Arts (Rural Development) (MARD)

Master of Science (Food Nutrition) (MSCDFSM)
Master of Science (Counselling and Family Therapy) (MSCCFT)
Master of Social Work (MSW)

Master of Social Work (Counselling) (MSWC)
Master of Arts (Education) (MAEDU)

Master of Arts (Distance Education) (MADE)

Master of Arts (Adult Educanon] (MAAE)

Master of Tourism and Travel Management (MTTM)

_ Master of Arts (Philosophy) (MAPY)

Master of Science (Environmental Science) (MSCENV)

Master of Arts (Development Studies) (MADVS)

Master of Arts (Women and Gender Studies) (MAWGS)

Master of Arts (Gender and Development Studies) (MAGD)

Master of Arts (Translation Studies) (MATS)

Master of Science (Mathematics with Application in Computer Science)
(MSCMACS)

Master of Arts (Journalism and Mass Communication) (MAJMC)
Master of Arts (Sanskrit) (MSK)

Online Admission Link or SCAN QR
https://ignnuadmission samarth.edu.in

NB: SC/ST Fee Exemption facility is also available

Fee

8100
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
9300
8400
6600
10800
8600
4800
12000 /Sem
5500
16200
16800
18000
18000
9200
5500
6400
6600
6600
15000
5700
6500
4800
4800

6600/Sem

12500
6600

IGNOU, Regional Centre, C1, Institutional Area, Bhubaneshwar - 751013, Phone no: 0674-2971071, Admission: 0674-2301348
Email: rcbhubaneswar @ignou.ac.in, admissionrc21@ignou.ac.in, Website: www.ignou.ac.in / www.rcbhubaneshwar.ignou.ac.in




