



## INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY ADMISSION OPEN FOR JULY - 2021 SESSION



IGNOU Announces ADMISSION to its Academic Programmes offered through ODL mode for the JULY - 2021 Session. The Online Admission Portal of the University can be accessed at <a href="https://ignouadmission.samarth.edu.in/">https://ignouadmission.samarth.edu.in/</a> Last date:

		11	, ,
-	•	•	

Programme Type	Name Of Programmes	Minimum Duration	Fee
	Master of Commerce (MCOM)	2 Yrs	8100
	Master of Arts (English) (MEG)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Arts (Hindi) (MHD)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Arts (Political Science) (MPS)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Arts (History) (MAH)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Arts (Sociology) (MSO)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Arts (Psychology) (MAPC)	2 Yrs	9300
	Master of Arts (Economics) (MEC)	2 Yrs	8400
	Master of Arts (Public Administration) (MPA)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Library and Information Sciences (MLIS)	1 Yr	10800
	Master of Arts (Anthropology) (MAAN)	2 Yrs	8600
	Master of Arts (Gandhi and Peace Studies) (MGPS)	2 Yrs	4800
	Master of Computer Applications (MCA_NEW) (Revised)	2 Yrs	12000/Sem
	Master of Arts (Rural Development) (MARD)	2 Yrs	5500
	Master of Science (Food Nutrition) (MSCDFSM)	2 Yrs	16200
MASTER'S	Master of Science (Counselling and Family Therapy) (MSCCFT)	2 Yrs	16800
DEGREE PROGRAMMES	Master of Social Work (MSW)	2 Yrs	18000
FROGRAMMES	Master of Social Work (Counselling) (MSWC)	2 Yrs	18000
	Master of Arts (Education) (MAEDU)	2 Yrs	9200
	Master of Arts (Distance Education) (MADE)	2 Yrs	5500
	Master of Arts (Adult Education) (MAAE)	2 Yrs	6400
	Master of Tourism and Travel Management (MTTM)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Arts (Philosophy) (MAPY)	2 Yrs	6600
	Master of Science (Environmental Science) (MSCENV)	2 Yrs	15000
	Master of Arts (Development Studies) (MADVS)	2 Yrs	5700
	Master of Arts (Women and Gender Studies) (MAWGS)	2 Yrs	6500
	Master of Arts (Gender and Development Studies) (MAGD)	2 Yrs	4800
	Master of Arts (Translation Studies) (MATS)	2 Yrs	4800
	Master of Science (Mathematics with Application in Computer Science) (MSCMACS)	2 Yrs	6600/Sem
	Master of Arts (Journalism and Mass Communication) (MAJMC)	2 Yrs	12500
	Master of Arts (Sanskrit) (MSK)	2 Yrs	6600

Online Admission Link or SCAN QR
https://ignouadmission.samarth.edu.in

NB: SC/ST Fee Exemption facility is also available